  [image: ]
NAMMCO SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE
25th MEETING

Draft - PARTICIPANTS

SC/25/02


2

[bookmark: _Hlk525915951]Geneviève Desportes (NAMMCO
Secretariat)
General Secretary 
PO Box 6453
N-9294 Tromsø, Norway
genevieve@nammco.no  
Bjarki Elvarsson (IS)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Marine Research Institute,
PO Box 1390,
IS-121 Reykjavík, Iceland
bjarki.elvarsson@hafogvatn.is 
Caterina Fortuna (Invited Expert)
Istituto Superiore per la Protezione e la Ricerca Ambientale (ISPRA) 
via Vitaliano Brancati 60 
I-00144 Roma, Italy 
caterina.fortuna@isprambiente.it
Sandra Granquist (IS)
Icelandic Seal Center and Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
Brekkugata 2, Hvammstangi 530, Iceland
sandra.magdalena.granquist@hafogvatn.is 
Þorvaldur Gunnlaugsson (IS)
Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
PO Box 1390,
IS-121 Reykjavík, Iceland
thg@havogvatn.is
Mike Hammill (CA)
Institut Maurice-Lamontagne
Fisheries and Oceans Canada
Mont-Joli, Québec.
G5H 3Z4, Canada
Mike.Hammill@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Rikke Hansen (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
c/o Greenland Representation
Strandgade 91, 2
DK-1401 Copenhagen K, Denmark
rgh@ghsdk.dk

Tore Haug (Chair of SC, NO)
Institute of Marine Research
PO Box 6404
N-9294 Tromsø, Norway
tore.haug@hi.no
Mads Peter Heide-Jørgensen (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
c/o Greenland Representation
Strandgade 91, 2
DK-1401 Copenhagen K, Denmark
mhj@ghsdk.dk 
Eve Jourdain (Invited Expert, Partly Present)
Norwegian Orca Survey,
Haugnesveien 30, 
8480 Andenes, Norway,
evejourdain@yahoo.fr
Kenji Konishi (JP)
Marine Ecosystem Section
Institute of Cetacean Research
Toyomi-cho 4-5, Chuo-ku,
Tokyo 104-0055, Japan
konishi@cetacean.jp
Christian Lydersen (NO)
Norwegian Polar Institute
Polar Environmental Centre
N-9296 Tromsø, Norway
christian.lydersen@npolar.no
Bjarni Mikkelsen (Vice Chair of SC, FO)
Natural History Museum
V. U. Hammersheimbsgøta 20
FO-100 Tórshavn, Faroe Islands
bjarnim@savn.fo 
Kjell Tormod Nilssen (NO)
Institute of Marine Research 
PO Box 6404
N-9294 Tromsø, Norway
kjell.tormod.nilssen@hi.no 


Luis Pastene (JP)
Institute of Cetacean Research
Toyomi-cho 4-5, Chuo-ku,
Tokyo 104-0055, Japan
pastene@cetacean.jp
Aqqalu Rosing-Asvid (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
PO Box 570, 
DK-3900 Nuuk, Greenland
aqro@natur.gl
Mette Skern-Mauritzen (NO)
Institute of Marine Research
PO Box 1870 
Nordnes 5817 Bergen, Norway
mette.mauritzen@hi.no 
Samuel Smith (NAMMCO)
NAMMCO
POB 6453, Sykehusveien 21-23
N-9294 Tromsø, Norway
sam@nammco.no
Megumi Takahashi (JP)
Population Mathematics Section
Institute of Cetacean Research
Toyomi-cho 4-5, Chuo-ku,
Tokyo 104-0055, Japan
takahashi@cetacean.jp
Fernando Ugarte (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
PO Box 570, 
DK-3900 Nuuk, Greenland
feug@natur.gl 
Gísli Víkingsson (IS)
Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
PO Box 1390 
IS-121 Reykjavik, Iceland
gisli.vikingsson@hafogvatn.is 
Fern Wickson (NAMMCO
Secretariat)
Scientific Secretary
PO Box 6453
N-9294 Tromsø, Norway
fern@nammco.no 
Charlotte Winsnes (NAMMCO
Secretariat)
Deputy Secretary 
PO Box 6453 
N-9294 Tromsø, Norway
charlotte@nammco.no
Lars Witting (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
PO Box 570, 
DK-3900  Nuuk, Greenland
larsw@natur.gl  
Nils Øien (NO)
Institute of Marine Research
PO Box 1870 
Nordnes 5817 Bergen, Norway
nils.oien@hi.no
Vladimir Zabavnikov (RU)
PINRO
6 Knipovitch Street
Murmansk 183763, Russian Federation
ltei@pinro.ru
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